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001 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AJMER 001 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AJMER

002 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, ALWAR 002 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, ALWAR

003 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BANSWARA 003 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BANSWARA

004 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BARMER 004 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BARMER

005 SHRI GOKUL VERMA GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BHARATPUR 005 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BHARATPUR

006 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BIKANER 006 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BIKANER

007 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, CHITTORGARH 007 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, CHITTORGARH

008 GOVT. RAM CHANDRA KHAITAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JAIPUR 008 GOVT. RAM CHANDRA KHAITAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JAIPUR

009 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JODHPUR 009 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JODHPUR

010 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KOTA 010 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KOTA

011 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, PALI 011 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, PALI

012 BIRLA TECHNICAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, PILANI 226 KEYSTONE GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, JHUNJHUNU

014 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SAWAIMADHOPUR 014 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SAWAIMADHOPUR

015 CH. MALURAM BHAMBHU GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SHRI GANGANAGAR 015 CH. MALURAM BHAMBHU GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SHRI 

GANGANAGAR

016 SHRI GOKUL BHAI BHATT, GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIROHI 016 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIROHI

018 VIDYA BHAWAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, UDAIPUR 198 SUNRISE GROUP OF INSTITUTION,UDAIPUR

019 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AJMER 019 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AJMER

020 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BIKANER 020 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BIKANER

021 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, CHURU 021 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, CHURU

022 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JHALAWAR 022 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JHALAWAR

023 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, NEEMRANA 023 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, NIMRANA

024 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, RAJSAMAND 024 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, RAJSAMAND

025 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIKAR 025 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIKAR

026 RAJASTHAN MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BARAN 095 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BARAN

027 SHRI DEVI MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HANUMANGARH 117 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HANUMANGARH

028 V.I.T.E.  MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KARAULI 112 SORABH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLGY, KHEDA

030 B.M. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALORE 016 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIROHI

036 VIVEKANAND INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BHILWARA 185 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BHILWARA

037 SHREE JAWAHAR MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, DAUSA 222 SHREE DIGAMBAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DAUSA

038 RAJASTHAN INSITUTE OF ENGINEERING & CRAFT, DHOLPUR 097 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, DHOLPUR

039 MANTRAM WOMEN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, DUNGARPUR 096 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, DUNGERPUR

048 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, DAUSA 048 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, DAUSA

049 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, NAGOUR 049 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, NAGOUR
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050 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALORE 011 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, PALI

051 Dr. D.N.MUTHA INST. OF DIPLOMA, BALOTRA 004 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BARMER

052 RAJMATA VIJAYRAJE SINDHIYA POLY.COLLEGE,BHAWANI MANDI 022 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JHALAWAR

054 ECB POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BIKANER 020 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BIKANER

056 VIKAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, DEEG 005 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BHARATPUR

057 ARYAN MUKUL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, DEOLI, TONK 126 SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE FOR TECHNICAL EUDUCATION, TONK

058 JASODA DEVI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, DUDU 199 BIFF & BRIGHT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,DUDU

059 MARWAR DIPLOMA COLLEGE OF ENGG.& PHARMACY, JODHPUR 009 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JODHPUR

060 SARASWATI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KHETRI 084 LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BUHANA

062 APEX INST. OF DIPLOMA ENGG., MAHUA 233 SHRI BALAJI POLY. COLLEGE, MEHANDIPUR BALAJI MODE, DAUSA

065 CHOUDHARY PARMARAM GODARA POLY. COLLEGE, NOHAR 117 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HANUMANGARH

066 BRIGHT CAREER POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, NOKHA 020 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BIKANER

067 SUGAN INST OF TECH. & ENGG., PHALODI 402 GOVT. COLLEGE, PHALODI

068 RAJASTHAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, RATANGARH 021 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, CHURU

069 BALAJI INST OF TECH & ENGG., SOJAT 011 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, PALI

070 CH. PARMARAM GODARA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BHADRA 117 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HANUMANGARH

072 GANPATI COLLEGE OF SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY &MANAGEMENT 031 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JAIPUR

073 MARUDHARA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, 154 DEEN DAYAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIKAR

074 PRINCE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIKAR 157 GOVINDAM POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIKAR

076 REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF POLYTECHNIC STUDIES,SANGANER 223 MAHATMA GANDHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE, JAIPUR

077 REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF POLYTECHNIC STUDIES,PRATAPGARH 094 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, PRATAPGARH

078 SHRI BAJRANG POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,DEEG 005 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BHARATPUR

079 SHRI USB POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,ABU ROAD 016 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIROHI

080 SIDDHI VINAYAK POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,ALWAR 090 LAXMI DEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH.,CHIKANI

081 SHREE SADGARU SEWA MANDAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,ABU ROAD 016 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIROHI

082 SRIGANGANAGAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,SRIGANGANAGAR 015 CH. MALURAM BHAMBHU GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SHRI 

GANGANAGAR

083 VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,RAJOTA                                                                                  

J

060 SARASWATI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KHETRI

084 LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BUHANA 083 VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,RAJOTA                                                                                  

J

086 SHEKHAWATI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BEHIND CIRCUIT HOUSE, JAIPUR ROAD, 

SIKAR

128 SWAMI KESHWANAND INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SIKAR

087 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BHAWANI MANDI 022 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JHALAWAR

088 ARYAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, CHACHIAWAS 019 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AJMER
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089 MAHESH INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES,BARMER 004 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BARMER

090 LAXMI DEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH.,CHIKANI 215 NORTHERN INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNICAL CAMPUS, 

BHADERPUR

091 RAJASTHAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BISSAU 184 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JHUNJHUNU

092 GOVT. WOMEN'S POLYTECHNIC, BHARATPUR 092 GOVT. WOMEN POLYTECHNIC, BHARATPUR

093 SRI TRIPUTI BALAJI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KOTA 022 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JHALAWAR

094 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, PRATAPGARH 094 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, PRATAPGARH

095 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BARAN 095 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BARAN

096 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, DUNGERPUR 096 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, DUNGERPUR

097 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, DHOLPUR 097 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, DHOLPUR

098 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JAISALMER 098 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JAISALMER

099 YOGIRAJ INSTITUT OF TECHNOLOGY, KOTA 228 SHRI KRISHNA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KOTA

100 LAXMI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JAIPUR 159 JAIPUR INSTITUTE OF POLYTECHNIC & TECHNOLOGY, MAIN AJMER ROAD, 

KESHOPURA, BHAKROTA, JAIPUR

101 SIDDHARTH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, JAIPUR 118 DR. RADHAKRISHNAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JAIPUR

102 SATYAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BEAWAR, AJMER 019 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AJMER

103 R N INSTITUTE OF POLYTECHNIC STUDIES, JHUNJHUNU 184 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JHUNJHUNU

104 ASHA DEVI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, CHURU 021 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, CHURU

105 A R T POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BEAWAR, AJMER 019 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AJMER

106 ABUROAD POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIROHI 016 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIROHI

107 DHOLPUR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, DHOLPUR 097 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, DHOLPUR

108 IMPERIAL INSTT. OF POLY.& TECH.,SH.KHENDELWAL VIASHYA 

SR.SEC.SCHOOL,STATION ROAD,CHAND POLE,JAIPUR

229 SHRI BHAWANI NIKETAN POLYTECHNIC, JAIPUR

109 NEW INDIAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JHUNJHUNU 152 SBS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIKAR

110 UNIVERSAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, MAHUA 233 SHRI BALAJI POLY. COLLEGE, MEHANDIPUR BALAJI MODE, DAUSA

111 B.R. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIKAR 025 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIKAR

112 SORABH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLGY, KHEDA 188 MISHRI DEVI MEMORIAL POLYTECHNIC,TODABHIM, KARAULI

113 SHYAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, DAUSA 203 RAJASTHAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE, DAUSA

114 REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF POLYTECHNIC, JAIPUR 101 SIDDHARTH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, JAIPUR

116 REGIONAL COLLEGE OF POLYTECHNIC, JAIPUR 035 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SANGANER

117 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HANUMANGARH 117 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HANUMANGARH

118 DR. RADHAKRISHNAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JAIPUR 229 SHRI BHAWANI NIKETAN POLYTECHNIC, JAIPUR

119 P.N.B POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JAIPUR 031 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JAIPUR

120 R.K. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JAIPUR 199 BIFF & BRIGHT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,DUDU
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121 VRIDDHI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JAIPUR 108 IMPERIAL INSTT. OF POLY.& TECH.,SH.KHENDELWAL VIASHYA 

SR.SEC.SCHOOL,STATION ROAD,CHAND POLE,JAIPUR

122 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF POLYTECHNIC, ASADA, BALOTRA, BARMER 004 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BARMER

123 SHREE SHOYCHAND  INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH. college 021 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, CHURU

125 RAJENDRA SINGH KHETASAR MEMORIAL POLY. COLLEGE,JODHPUR 009 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JODHPUR

126 SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE FOR TECHNICAL EUDUCATION, TONK 180 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, TONK

127 PRAGYAN RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF DIPLOMA ENGINEERING, JASOL, BALOTRA, 

BARMER

004 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BARMER

128 SWAMI KESHWANAND INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SIKAR 025 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIKAR

129 ALKA MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & TECH., KALAWAR(MACHWA), JAIPUR 119 P.N.B POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JAIPUR

130 RAMAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BIKANER 006 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BIKANER

131 SUMERPUR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, PALI 016 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIROHI

132 RAJASTHAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BIKANER 020 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BIKANER

133 GURUKUL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMER 119 P.N.B POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JAIPUR

134 GURUKUL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, CHOMU 035 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SANGANER

135 PARADISE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIKAR 111 B.R. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIKAR

136 GYAN JYOTI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, CHURU 021 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, CHURU

138 SHIVAM POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, 25 GOVERDHAN COLONY,NR. VIVEK VIHAR, 

METRO STATION, NEW SANGANER ROAD, SODALA, JAIPUR

108 IMPERIAL INSTT. OF POLY.& TECH.,SH.KHENDELWAL VIASHYA 

SR.SEC.SCHOOL,STATION ROAD,CHAND POLE,JAIPUR

139 ADITYA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AJMER 019 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AJMER

140 SHRI BALAJI TECHNICAL INSTITUTE, JAIPUR 031 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JAIPUR

141 JAI NARAYAN VYAS SCHOOL OF PHARMACY & DIPLOMA ENGG., BARMER 004 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BARMER

142 DHOLAPLASH POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, ALWAR 080 SIDDHI VINAYAK POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,ALWAR

143 VASHISTH POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SURATGARH 117 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HANUMANGARH

144 FULERA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JAIPUR 159 JAIPUR INSTITUTE OF POLYTECHNIC & TECHNOLOGY, MAIN AJMER ROAD, 

KESHOPURA, BHAKROTA, JAIPUR

146 POKARAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, POKARAN, JAISALMER 401 GOVT. COLLEGE, POKRAN

147 MERTA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, MERTA 049 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, NAGOUR

148 LBS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JODHPUR 032 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JODHPUR

149 SLBS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JODHPUR 032 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JODHPUR

150 AARAV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JAIPUR 108 IMPERIAL INSTT. OF POLY.& TECH.,SH.KHENDELWAL VIASHYA 

SR.SEC.SCHOOL,STATION ROAD,CHAND POLE,JAIPUR

151 KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & ENGINEERING, PALI 011 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, PALI

152 SBS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIKAR 157 GOVINDAM POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIKAR
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153 DR. RADHAKRISHAN POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE, ALWAR 023 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, NIMRANA

154 DEEN DAYAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIKAR 074 PRINCE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIKAR

155 MAA SHARDA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, NAGAUR 049 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, NAGOUR

156 MAHATMA JYOTIRAO PHOLEY INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH.,SADULPUR 021 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, CHURU

157 GOVINDAM POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIKAR 073 MARUDHARA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LAXMANGARH

158 BHARAT INSTITUTE OF POLYTECHNIC & SCIENCES, JAIPUR 119 P.N.B POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JAIPUR

159 JAIPUR INSTITUTE OF POLYTECHNIC & TECHNOLOGY, MAIN AJMER ROAD, 

KESHOPURA, BHAKROTA, JAIPUR

101 SIDDHARTH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, JAIPUR

160 C.A.M POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, NAGAUR 049 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, NAGOUR

161 MANSHI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, PALWAS ROAD, SIKAR 157 GOVINDAM POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIKAR

162 JRS INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SIKAR 073 MARUDHARA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LAXMANGARH

163 PRINCE ACADEMY OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SIKAR 025 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIKAR

164 S.G. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALORE 016 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIROHI

165 BANSUR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, ALWAR 090 LAXMI DEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH.,CHIKANI

166 YADUVANSHI POLYTECHNIC, JHUNJHUNU 084 LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BUHANA

167 VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HANUMANGARH 117 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HANUMANGARH

168 CHANDGIRAM POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, CHURU 021 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, CHURU

169 ARAVALI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, 025 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIKAR

170 MAHARANA PRATAP INSTITUTE OF DIPLOMA ENGINEERING,DHOLPUR 097 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, DHOLPUR

171 MAHARANA PRATAP COLLEGE OF POLYTECHNIC, DHOLPUR 097 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, DHOLPUR

172 BHIWADI COLLEGE OF POLYTECHNIC, BHIWADI 023 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, NIMRANA

173 BABA BHUTESHWAR COLLEGE OF POLYTECHNIC, DHOLPUR 097 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, DHOLPUR

174 JAMWAMATA COLLEGE OF POLYTECHNIC, JAIPUR 031 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JAIPUR

176 JAIPUR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, F-30, RIICO, SITAPURA, TONK ROAD, JAIPUR 218 REGIONAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,SITAPURRA, JAIPUR

177 V.D. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, 031 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JAIPUR

178 BALAJI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, UDAIPUR 034 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

179 CH. GIRDHARI RAM DHAKA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HANUMANGARH 117 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HANUMANGARH

180 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, TONK 180 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, TONK

181 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BUNDI 181 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BUNDI

182 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KARAULI 002 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, ALWAR

183 GOVT. POLYTECNIC COLLEGE, BAGIDORA (BANSWARA) 183 GOVT. POLYTECNIC COLLEGE, BAGIDORA (BANSWARA)

184 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JHUNJHUNU 184 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JHUNJHUNU

185 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BHILWARA 185 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BHILWARA

186 BHAWANI INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, MAKRANA,NAGAUR 049 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, NAGOUR

187 SHYAM COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECH., DEHLAL, LALSOT, DAUSA 048 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, DAUSA
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188 MISHRI DEVI MEMORIAL POLYTECHNIC,TODABHIM, KARAULI 233 SHRI BALAJI POLY. COLLEGE, MEHANDIPUR BALAJI MODE, DAUSA

189 APEX POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE, SITAPURA, JAIPUR 218 REGIONAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,SITAPURRA, JAIPUR

191 KOTA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KOTA 201 GURUKUL INST. OF ENGG. & TECH.,KOTA

193 MOTHER INDIA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,JHALAWAR 022 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JHALAWAR

194 SURENDRA GROUP OF INSTITUTE,SRIGANGANAGAR 015 CH. MALURAM BHAMBHU GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SHRI 

GANGANAGAR

195 SARAF INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,HANUMANGARH 117 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HANUMANGARH

196 ARYABHATTA COLLEGE OF ENGG. AND RESEARCH CENTER,AJMER 088 ARYAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, CHACHIAWAS

197 CHANDRAVATI EDUCATIONAL CHARITABLE TRUST GROUP INSTITUTITE, 

BHARTPUR

092 GOVT. WOMEN POLYTECHNIC, BHARATPUR

198 SUNRISE GROUP OF INSTITUTION,UDAIPUR 236 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

199 BIFF & BRIGHT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,DUDU 159 JAIPUR INSTITUTE OF POLYTECHNIC & TECHNOLOGY, MAIN AJMER ROAD, 

KESHOPURA, BHAKROTA, JAIPUR

200 PRATAP INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, SIKAR 025 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SIKAR

201 GURUKUL INST. OF ENGG. & TECH.,KOTA 099 YOGIRAJ INSTITUT OF TECHNOLOGY, KOTA

202 ARAVALI INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL STUDIES, UDAIPUR 018 VIDYA BHAWAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

203 RAJASTHAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE, DAUSA 222 SHREE DIGAMBAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DAUSA

204 NATHDWARA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY ,RAJSAMAND 024 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, RAJSAMAND

205 JITS POLYTECHNIC, DEOLI 126 SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE FOR TECHNICAL EUDUCATION, TONK

206 MANDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BIKANER 020 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BIKANER

207 DUNGARPUR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, DUNGARPUR 096 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, DUNGERPUR

208 S.J. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, DAUSA 048 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, DAUSA

209 DEEPSHIKHA KALA SANSTHAN GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, SANGANER 223 MAHATMA GANDHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE, JAIPUR

211 MAYURAKSHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, JODHPUR 032 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JODHPUR

212 VEDANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BUNDI 181 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BUNDI

213 RAJASTHAN INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, CHITTORGARH 007 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, CHITTORGARH

214 SS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, UDAIPUR 178 BALAJI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

215 NORTHERN INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNICAL CAMPUS, BHADERPUR 080 SIDDHI VINAYAK POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,ALWAR

216 ADVAIT VEDANTA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BASSI, JAIPUR 218 REGIONAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,SITAPURRA, JAIPUR

218 REGIONAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,SITAPURRA, JAIPUR 121 VRIDDHI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JAIPUR

219 ARYAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KOTA 033 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KOTA

220 CAREER POINT TECHNICAL CAMPUS, RAJSAMAND 024 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, RAJSAMAND

221 ASIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TONK 180 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, TONK

222 SHREE DIGAMBAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DAUSA 208 S.J. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, DAUSA

223 MAHATMA GANDHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE, JAIPUR 216 ADVAIT VEDANTA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BASSI, JAIPUR



Inst. 

Code

Institute Name Center 

Code

Center Name

224 VIVEKANAND INSTITUT OF TECHNOLOGY, JAIPUR 121 VRIDDHI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JAIPUR

225 VIVEKANAND INSTITUT OF TECHNOLOGY (EAST CAMPUS), JAIPUR 121 VRIDDHI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JAIPUR

226 KEYSTONE GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, JHUNJHUNU 060 SARASWATI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KHETRI

228 SHRI KRISHNA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KOTA 033 GOVT. MAHILA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KOTA

229 SHRI BHAWANI NIKETAN POLYTECHNIC, JAIPUR 216 ADVAIT VEDANTA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BASSI, JAIPUR

230 LAXMI DEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH., ALWAR 215 NORTHERN INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNICAL CAMPUS, 

BHADERPUR

232 LAXMIDHAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, ALWAR 080 SIDDHI VINAYAK POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,ALWAR

233 SHRI BALAJI POLY. COLLEGE, MEHANDIPUR BALAJI MODE, DAUSA 112 SORABH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLGY, KHEDA

234 C.R.L. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, NAWALGARH, JHUNJHUNU 184 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JHUNJHUNU

236 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, UDAIPUR 236 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

237 U.S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE, CHITTORGARH 007 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, CHITTORGARH


